
TOWN OF SEAGROVE

TREASURER'S REPORT

December 1, 2012 - December 31, 2012

Operating Fund - Town - December 1, 2012 (excl. Powell Funds)

Receipts: Randolph County
NC State

Interest
Other (Booth Fees, Officer fees)

TOTAL RECEIPTS

Town Expenses: IRS (Payroll Tax)
Centurylink (Phone)

Republic Service (Garbage)

Progress Energy (Street Lights)

Progress Enerty (utilities)

Doug Knowles ($212.5)

Wendy Berry ($212.50)

KC Enterprises (Park)
REMC (Park)

Sandra Curtis & Sarah Baiden
Seagrove Vol Fire Dept

Central Gas - Town Hall

Staples

Burge Flower Shop
Seagrove/Ulah Water District

TOTAL TOWN EXPENSES

Police Expenses: United Fuels (Gas)

Police Dept. Salaries ($3,172.00)

Verizon

Showfety's

Transmission Specialist

TOTAL POLICE EXPENSES

GRAND TOTAL EXPENSES

Ending Operating Balance - December 31, 2012 (excl. Powell Funds)

Powell Balance - Fund Acct -December 1, 2012
Deposit

Less: KC Enterprises (Mowing on roadsides)

Powell Balance - Fund Acct - December 31, 2012

$ 147,117.91
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1,175.00
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$ 11,568.92

$ 147,117.91

$ 10,093.68

$ 137,024.23

$ 81,383.64

$ 5,486.93

$ (350.00)

$ 86,520.57

Total Funds - Ending Balance - December 31,2012 $ 223,544.80


